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DIRECT ADMISSION IN INDIA & ABROAD 

in BANGLADESH
MBBS

DHAKA, CHITTAGONG, RANGPUR & RAJSHAHI

MBBS in INDIA, KAZAKHSTAN
& CHINA

BDS in INDIA
(no donation)

Top Colleges Recognised by DCI

B.Sc Nursing, GNM & 
BPT (Physiotheraphy)
at Guwahati & Bangalore

( Rs. 70,000/ yr)

Agriculture, Forestry
& Horticulture

at Dehradun

9856167106 8259867645

Palace Compound Near Pioneer Academy,
Opposite SBI ATM Booth, Imphal East

LUWANG EDUCATION TRUST
B. Tech/BE

Civil, Mech, EEE, ECE, IT,
ARCHITECTURE & CSC

GET SCHOLARSHIP BENEFIT OF 
UPTO 20 LACS

10th Times Installment to be paid
Within 5 Years
NO DONATION

NO PROCESSING FEE
NO VISA FEE

EDUCATIONAL LOAN AVAILABLE
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# NOTICE #
No Free Laptop, No Free Mobile

No, Free For Travelling Fare
No Free Tab
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cOq /
Regd. no. 1400621-03550 pt-1 (micro under the Govt. of Manipur)

Sl. No.   Name of Post         Post     Qual.       Salary

i) Staff Nurse (GNM/ANM/B.Sc) 15 X-XII 5500-8500
ii) Medical Representative 08 XII-Grad. 15000-30000
iii) B.P.O. Asst. Manager 10 XII-Grad. 12000-18000
iv) Computer Operator, Data Entry 15 X-above 8500-15000

i) Reception, L.D.C., Attendent 10 VIII-above 5500-8500
ii) Security/Gunman, Peon, Helper 10 VIII-X 4500-8500
iii) Choukidar, Grasscutter, 

Cook, Helper, Sweeper 15 VIII-above 5000-10000

i) Account Opening, Loan Recovery 18 XII-Grad. 12000-25000
ii) Setting Staff, Mobile Banking 15  

Supervisor, Loan Officer 15 XII-Grad. 16000-28000
iii) ATM Security, Bank Security 10 VIII-X 10000-18000

INTERNATIONAL
i) Air Tiketing Staff 12 X-XII 12000-15000
ii) Ground Staff, Airport electrician  

Cabin Crew, Air Hostes 15 X-XII 17000-25000
iii) Loader, Flight Cleaner, Cargo 20 VIII-above 10000-20000

Driver
Extra Income & part time Jobs for
Students, House wife and Employed VIII-above 10000-20000
and unemployed in Manipur

Interview on : 29th Aug., 2016
Last submission : 27th Aug., 2016

RISING STAR COLABORATION
Kwakeithel Thoudabhabok,

 Near Ima StationaryOffice Hour : 01.00 am - 4.00 am
SL/B/18-26 Aug

Regd. no. 59905R/IW/1985 Govt. of Manipur

Sl. No.   Name of Post         No. of Post   Qualification     Salary

i) Banking Sitting Staff (CSO) 13 XII-Grad 18000-30000
Asst. Manager

ii) Account Opening, Sales Executive/ Teller 15 XII-Grad. 14000-25000
iii) Data Entry/Bank Mobile Banking 20 X-XII-Grad. 12000-30000
iv) ATM Guard/Gunmen/Bank security 20 VIII-X-XII 8000-18000

i) Ground Leader CSA/Air Tickeing 20 XII-Grad. 15000-60000
ii) Air Hostess/Cabin Crew/Stewards 50 XII(Appear) 45000-2 lakhs
iii) Hospitality Managment Staff 25 XII-Grad. 20000-60000
iv) Loader/Weight Checking/Driver/Cleaner 20 X-XII 12000-35000

i) Reception/LDC/Attendant/Sales Officer 10 VIII-X-XII 5000-10000
ii) Asst. Manager/Field Officer/Collector 8 X-XII-Grad. 6000-15000
iii) Comp. Data Entry/Accountant/Field Officer 10 X-XII 7500-15000
iv) V.I.P. Gun men, Guard/Normal Guard 10 VIII-X 8000-15000
v) Nurse (ANM/GMN)/X-Ray Tech/Lab. Tech 15 X above 5000 above

Sd/-

Kanglapak, ADAARSH BUILDINGSL/B/18-23 Aug
 : 8119868884/8794941724

Pliz Contact : Office Hour : 10.00 am to 4:00 pmInterview on : 25th Aug, 2016
Last submission : 24th Aug, 2016

Extra Income :    Work from home, student, housewife, umemployed & 
employed earn 10,000/- to 20,000/- per month (VIII pass above

ë¹¯à, š>à "³Î å} "ìt¡ àÙà 

MANIPUR GAS
Booking upto .......27/07/2016
Valid from ........... 26/07/2016
Stk.......................306 (DBTL)
Timing.........7.30 to 9.30 am 

Including Home Delivery
KHUMBONG INDANE
Booking upto .......26/07/2016
Sl. No. Upto 3460
Valid from ........... 21/07/2016
Stk......................306 (DBTL)
Timing.........7.30 to 10.30 am 

Booking upto .......01/08/2016
Valid from ........... 28/07/2016
Stk 14kg.......612, 19 kg ....20
Timing.........8.00 to 10.30 am 

Submit Aadhaar Card
LEIBAKLEI GAS, KAKCHING
Booking upto .......17/06/2016
Valid from ........... 06/06/2016
Stk.......................612 (DBTL)
Timing......7.30 to 12.00 noon 
MAIBIA GAS, MOIRANG
Booking upto .......16/08/2016
Valid from ........... 12/08/2016
Stk.......................366 (DBTL)
Timing.........7.00 to 11.00 am 

GAS TODAY


